9:00 A.M.

9:30 A.M.

9:35 A.M.

9:40 A.M.

10:00 A.M.

10:40 A.M.

VI

AGENDA
Director’s Stakeholder Advisory Group Meeting
May 5, 2016
9:30 am — 2:00 pm
Sacramento County Office of Education
Conference Center
3661 Whitehead Street, Suite 100
Mather, CA 95655

REGISTRATION

WELCOME AND INTRODUCTIONS
Dr. Brant Choate, Director (A)
Division of Rehabilitative Programs (DRP)

APPROVAL OF FEBRUARY DSAG MINUTES
Dr. Brant Choate, Director (A)
Division of Rehabilitative Programs

REHABILITATIVE EFFORTS
Scott Kernan, Secretary
California Department of Corrections and Rehabilitation

CDCR DIRECTORS’ PANEL
-Dr. Brant Choate, Director (A), Division of Rehabilitative Programs
-Guillermo Viera Rosa, Director, Division of Adult Parole Operations
-Russell J. Nichols, Director, Enterprise Information Services
-Kathleen Allison, Director, Division of Adult Institutions

JOURNEY FROM IN-PRISON TO AFTERCARE PROGRAMS PANEL
Facilitator: Kevin Hoffman, Deputy Director (A), In-Prison Programs
-Claude Young

-Daryck Taufaasau

-Michael Robillard

-Yanira Aguirre

-Ernest Kirkwood



11:20 A.M.

12:00 P.M.

1:00 P.M.

1:30 P.M.

1:55 P.M.

2:00 P.M.

VII.

VIIIL.

Xl.

XIl.

DIVISION OF REHABILITATIVE PROGRAMS )

DMC-ODS WAIVER UPDATE
Marlies Perez, Division Chief, Substance Use Disorder Compliance Division
Department of Health Care Services

LUNCH - On Your Own

COMIO PRESENTATION
Stephanie Welch, Executive Officer of Council on Mentally Ill Offenders
California Department of Corrections and Rehabilitation

SUB-COMMITTEE REPORTS
¢ Housing - Doug Bond, Chair
¢ Continuity of Care - Dr. Carolyn Eggleston, Chair

MEETING RECAP AND SETTING OF NEXT MEETING DATE

ADJOURNMENT




